
School District Foster Youth Liaison Email Phone #
Alum Rock Union Eleme SD Sandra Garcia sandra.garcia@arusd.org (408) 928-6947 / 928-6961
Berryessa Union SD Lidia Vazquez lvazquez@busd.net (408) 923-1886 / 923-1841
Cambrian SD Steven Fischer fishers@cambriansd.com (408) 377-2103 x 1121 / x1135
Campbell Union Elementary Rosanna Palomo rpalomo@campbellusd.org (408) 377-2103 x 1121
Campbell Union High School Liz Keshawarz lkeshawarz@cuhsd.org (408) 558-3073
Cupertino Union SD Kari Ito ito_kari@cusdk8.org (408) 252-3000 x dial 61116
East Side Union High SD Chaunise Powell powellc@esuhsd.org (408) 347-5303
Evergreen SD Patrinia Redd predd@eesd.org (408) 270-6840  / 270-6832
Franklin-McKinley SD Jennifer Klassen jennifer.klassen@fmsd.org (408) 283-6094
Fremont Union High SD Alison Coy alison_coy@fuhsd.org (408) 522-2275 / 522-2226
Gilroy Unified SD Lisa Lorona lisa.lorona@gilroyunified.org (669) 205-4041
Lakeside Joint SD Shama Marshall smarshall@lakesidelosgatos.org (408) 354-2372
Loma Prieta Union SD Lisa Fraser l.fraser@loma.k12.ca.us (408) 353-1101
Los Altos School District Erin Green egreen@lasdschools.org (650) 947-1187
Los Gatos Union SD Sarah Tellez stellez@lgusd.org (408) 335-2040
Los Gatos-Saratoga Joint SD Heath Rocha hrocha@lgsuhsd.org (408) 354-2520 x 232
Luther Burbank SD Diana Benavides dbenavides@lbsdk8.org (408) 295-1814 x 7213
Milpitas Unified SD Nicole Steward nsteward@musd.org (408) 635-2600 x 6043
Moreland SD Theresa Molinelli tmolinelli@moreland.org (408) 874-2951
Morgan Hill Unified SD Jessica Swift swiftj@mhusd.org (408) 201-6068
Mount Pleasant SD Laurie Clarque-Breton lclarque@mpesd.org (408) 223-3740
Mt. View Whisman SD Priscila Bogdanic pbogdanic@mvwsd.org (408) 223-3740
Mt. View-Los Altos USD Alba Garza alba.garza@mvla.net (650) 691-2430
Oak Grove SD Oscar Ortiz oortiz@ogsd.net (408) 227-8300 x 100264
Orchard SD Marie Roberts mroberts@orchardsd.org (408) 944-0388 x 101
SCCOE - FYS Manager Sara Grace Vann svann@sccoe.org (408) 453-6758
SCCOE - FYS Manager Aaron Duron aduron@sccoe.org (408) 453-6823
SCCOE - FYS Manager Bettina Martinez BEMartinez@sccoe.org (408) 453-6784
Palo Alto Unified SD Jason Krolikowski    jkrolikowski@pausd.org (650) 329-3986
San Jose Unified SD Dane Caldwell-Holden dcaldwellholden@sjusd.org (408) 535-6000 x 13227 / 13284
SCCOE - Coordinator Joann Vaars joann_vaars@sccoe.org (408) 453-6982
Santa Clara Unified SD Arturo Fass afass@scusd.net (408) 423-3516 / 423-3550
Santa Clara Unified SD Beatrice Martinez bmartinez@scusd.net (408) 423-3516 / 423-3550
Saratoga Union SD Debbie Textor dtextor@saratogausd.org (408) 867-3424 x 206
Sunnyvale SD Jeremy Nishihara jeremy.nishihara@sesd.org (408) 522-8200 x 1010
Union SD Johanna Reveno revenoj@unionsd.org (408) 377-8010 x 44208
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Alum Rock Union Eleme SD Sandra Garcia sandra.garcia@arusd.org (408) 928-6947 / 928-6961
Berryessa Union SD Jill Tamashirio jtamashiro@busd.net (408) 923-1886 / 923-1841
Cambrian SD Maggie Spehar speharm@cambriansd.com (408) 377-2103 x 1121 
Campbell Union Elementary Rosanna Palomo rpalomo@campbellusd.org (408) 341-7285
Campbell Union High School Liz Keshawarz lkeshawarz@cuhsd.org (408) 371-0960 x 2016
Cupertino Union SD Kari Ito  ito_kari@cusdk8.org (408) 252-3000 x dial 61116
East Side Union High SD Natali Zepeda mendozana@esuhsd.org (408) 347-5303
Evergreen SD Kim Kianidehkian kkianidehkian@eesd.org (408) 270-6840  / 270-6832
Franklin-McKinley SD Jennifer Klassen jennifer.klassen@fmsd.org (408) 283-6094
Fremont Union High SD Jason Crutchfield jason_crutchfield@fuhsd.org (408) 522-2275 / 522-2226
Gilroy Unified SD Lisa Lorona lisa.lorona@gilroyunified.org (669) 205-4041
Lakeside Joint SD Shama Marshall smarshall@lakesidelosgatos.org (408) 354-2372
Loma Prieta Union SD Lisa Fraser l.fraser@loma.k12.ca.us (408) 353-1101
Los Altos School District Erin Green egreen@lasdschools.org (650) 947-1187
Los Gatos Union SD Sarah Tellez stellez@lgusd.org (408) 335-2040
Los Gatos-Saratoga Joint SD Heath Rocha hrocha@lgsuhsd.org (408) 354-2520 x 232
Luther Burbank SD Diana Benavides dbenavides@lbsdk8.og (408) 295-1814 x 7213
Milpitas Unified SD Nicole Steward nsteward@musd.org (408) 635-2600 x 6043
Moreland SD Theresa Molinelli tmolinelli@moreland.org (408) 874-2951
Morgan Hill Unified SD Jessica Swift swiftj@mhusd.org (408) 201-6068
Mount Pleasant SD Laurie Clarque-Breton lbreton@mpesd.org (408) 223-3740
Mt. View Whisman SD Priscila Bogdanic pbogdanic@mvwsd.org (650) 526-3500 x 1120
Mt. View-Los Altos USD Alba Garza alba.garza@mvla.net (650) 691-2430
Oak Grove SD Oscar Ortiz oortiz@ogsd.net (408) 227-8300 x 100264
Orchard SD Marie Roberts mroberts@orchardsd.org (408) 944-0388 x 101
Palo Alto Unified SD Jason Krolikowski    jkrolikowski@pausd.org (650) 329-3986
San Jose Unified SD Kathy Herr kherr@sjusd.org (408) 535-6000 x 13227 / 13284
SCCOE - FYS Manager Sara Grace Vann svann@sccoe.org (408) 453-6758
SCCOE - FYS Manager Aaron Duron aduron@sccoe.org (408) 453-6823
SCCOE - FYS Manager Bettina Martinez BEMartinez@sccoe.org (408) 453-6784
SCCOE - Coordinator Joann Vaars joann_vaars@sccoe.org (408) 453-6982
Santa Clara Unified SD Arturo Fass afass@scusd.net (408) 423-3516 / 423-3550
Santa Clara Unified SD Beatrice Martinez bmartinez@scusd.net (408) 423-3516 / 423-3550
Saratoga Union SD Debbie Textor dtextor@saratogausd.org (408) 867-3424 x 206
Sunnyvale SD Jeremy Nishihara jeremy.nishihara@sesd.org (408) 522-8200 x 1010
Union SD Johanna Reveno revenoj@unionsd.org (408) 377-8010 x 44208
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